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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results
 
Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 16.93Reisker, Leah M

SWAT-WI  62 17.75Schoof, Kaylyn E

WEST-WI  73 18.23Geisness, Libby K

LAKE-WI  64 18.76Stoll, Sydney

WEST-WI  75 19.34Jagdfeld, Meghan

OCSC-WI  76 20.71Marsden, Olivia R

LAKE-WI  77 20.78Holtz, Stephanie R

SWAT-WI  78 22.18Matiszik, Julia M

LAKE-WI  69 23.17Siade-Cox, Eliza K

OCSC-WI  710 23.76Phillips, Tori M

SWAT-WI  711 24.06Bohne, Ashley E

WEST-WI  512 25.47Carlson, Abby G

SWAT-WI  713 26.43Clemence, Morgan M

WBSC-WI  714 26.75Rodriguez, Meztli S

SWAT-WI  615 31.15Klass, Tegan M

SWAT-WI  616 31.78Neudorfer, Zoe T

SWAT-WI  617 32.13Schuster, Lauren L

SWAT-WI  718 33.32Syftestad, Emma G

SWAT-WI  619 34.46Adams, Molly R

SWAT-WI  620 37.29Pelikan, Maren M

LAKE-WI  7--- NSDupies, Addison M

 
Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 19.87Reisker, Leah M

SWAT-WI  62 20.27Schoof, Kaylyn E

WEST-WI  73 21.24Beam, Rebecca L

LAKE-WI  74 21.59Holtz, Stephanie R

OCSC-WI  75 22.54Marsden, Olivia R

LAKE-WI  66 22.85Stoll, Sydney

LAKE-WI  67 25.12Siade-Cox, Eliza K

SWAT-WI  78 25.22Matiszik, Julia M

WEST-WI  79 25.38Jagdfeld, Meghan

SWAT-WI  710 26.72Clemence, Morgan M

WBSC-WI  711 26.76Rodriguez, Meztli S

WEST-WI  512 28.18Carlson, Abby G

SWAT-WI  713 32.13Syftestad, Emma G

SWAT-WI  614 32.25Adams, Molly R

SWAT-WI  615 33.47Neudorfer, Zoe T

SWAT-WI  616 35.84Schuster, Lauren L

SWAT-WI  617 44.27Klass, Tegan M

SWAT-WI  618 50.13Pelikan, Maren M

SWAT-WI 10--- NSGolden, Kayla J

FAST-WI  7--- NSMarowsky, Mariah K

LAKE-WI  7--- NSDupies, Addison M

 
Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 24.30Geisness, Libby K

WEST-WI  72 25.22Beam, Rebecca L

OCSC-WI  73 29.08Marsden, Olivia R

SWAT-WI  74 29.16Matiszik, Julia M

OCSC-WI  75 29.48Phillips, Tori M

WEST-WI  76 30.27Jagdfeld, Meghan

SWAT-WI  77 33.72Bohne, Ashley E

LAKE-WI  78 35.56Holtz, Stephanie R

WEST-WI  59 53.61Carlson, Abby G

SWAT-WI  6--- DQNeudorfer, Zoe T

SWAT-WI  7--- DQClemence, Morgan M

SWAT-WI  7--- DQSyftestad, Emma G

LAKE-WI  7--- NSDupies, Addison M

 
Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 19.43Reisker, Leah M

SWAT-WI  62 21.05Schoof, Kaylyn E

WEST-WI  73 21.16Jagdfeld, Meghan

WEST-WI  74 21.47Beam, Rebecca L

WEST-WI  75 25.41Geisness, Libby K

OCSC-WI  76 25.55Marsden, Olivia R

LAKE-WI  77 28.46Holtz, Stephanie R

SWAT-WI  78 30.10Bohne, Ashley E

OCSC-WI  79 30.82Phillips, Tori M

LAKE-WI  610 32.01Siade-Cox, Eliza K

WEST-WI  511 47.55Carlson, Abby G

SWAT-WI  6--- DQNeudorfer, Zoe T

LAKE-WI  7--- NSDupies, Addison M

 
Girls 7 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 1:33.19Reisker, Leah M

43.92

SWAT-WI  62 1:42.05Schoof, Kaylyn E

45.37

WEST-WI  73 1:47.46Beam, Rebecca L

48.05

LAKE-WI  64 1:51.30Stoll, Sydney

52.19

WEST-WI  75 1:57.10Geisness, Libby K

53.89

SWAT-WI  76 2:15.75Bohne, Ashley E

1:04.49

SWAT-WI  77 2:17.01Matiszik, Julia M

1:06.57

LAKE-WI  7--- NSDupies, Addison M

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 16.42Larson, Julia R

WEST-WI  82 16.83Farber, Alivia s

LAKE-WI  83 17.40Gastrow, Francesca R

WEST-WI  84 18.03Beyer, Grace K

WEST-WI  85 18.85Beyer, Kaylee

SWAT-WI  86 18.99Schuster, Kaylei C

SWAT-WI  87 19.08Homontowski, Brianna M

WEST-WI  88 19.12Lorincz, Kaylee A

WBSC-WI  89 19.57Wedin, Jillian M

WEST-WI  810 19.95Bruckner, Christina M

SWAT-WI  811 20.00Lederhaus, Katie L

WEST-WI  812 20.11Vega, Savannah C

SWAT-WI  813 20.17Neudorfer, Hannah T
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  814 20.86Chmiel, Katie J

SWAT-WI  815 21.65Hill, Angela N

LAKE-WI  816 21.67Granowski, Erika L

LAKE-WI  817 22.69Kadrich, Emily M

SWAT-WI  818 23.65Schroeder, Tessa R

WEST-WI  819 23.66Walencyzk, Mollie L

WEST-WI  820 24.76Kolton, Julia N

SWAT-WI  821 27.37Adams, EmmaRae R

FAST-WI  7--- NSWalling, Martina

SWAT-WI  8--- NSBeckman, Nicole L

LAKE-WI  8--- NSQuinn, Emma A

FAST-WI  7--- NSMarowsky, Mariah K

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 18.26Beam, Megan C

WEST-WI  82 20.59Larson, Julia R

LAKE-WI  83 21.82Gastrow, Francesca R

SWAT-WI  84 22.25Schuster, Kaylei C

SWAT-WI  85 22.29Homontowski, Brianna M

WEST-WI  86 22.76Farber, Alivia s

SWAT-WI  87 22.99Quist, Andrea B

WEST-WI  88 23.01Vega, Savannah C

LAKE-WI  89 23.26Fischer, Arianna L

WBSC-WI  810 23.35Wedin, Jillian M

WEST-WI  811 23.81Lorincz, Kaylee A

WEST-WI  812 24.08Beyer, Kaylee

SWAT-WI  813 24.11Chmiel, Katie J

SWAT-WI  814 24.85Neudorfer, Hannah T

LAKE-WI  815 25.62Kadrich, Emily M

WEST-WI  816 25.75Bruckner, Christina M

SWAT-WI  817 25.81Schroeder, Tessa R

SWAT-WI  818 26.44Hill, Angela N

WEST-WI  819 26.71Kolton, Julia N

WEST-WI  820 27.10Walencyzk, Mollie L

LAKE-WI  821 27.55Granowski, Erika L

SWAT-WI  822 30.95Adams, EmmaRae R

SWAT-WI  8--- NSBeckman, Nicole L

LAKE-WI  8--- NSQuinn, Emma A

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 21.51Beam, Megan C

WEST-WI  82 23.47Farber, Alivia s

WEST-WI  83 25.89Bruckner, Christina M

LAKE-WI  84 26.73Fischer, Arianna L

WEST-WI  85 27.03Vega, Savannah C

WEST-WI  86 27.45Lorincz, Kaylee A

SWAT-WI  87 27.59Quist, Andrea B

WEST-WI  88 28.07Beyer, Grace K

SWAT-WI  89 28.23Chmiel, Katie J

WEST-WI  810 29.37Beyer, Kaylee

SWAT-WI  811 30.50Schroeder, Tessa R

SWAT-WI  812 30.89Lederhaus, Katie L

LAKE-WI  813 31.12Granowski, Erika L

WEST-WI  814 33.58Walencyzk, Mollie L

LAKE-WI  8--- DQKadrich, Emily M

SWAT-WI  8--- NSBeckman, Nicole L

LAKE-WI  8--- NSQuinn, Emma A

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 17.54Beam, Megan C

WEST-WI  82 18.40Larson, Julia R

LAKE-WI  83 18.44Gastrow, Francesca R

WEST-WI  84 20.34Beyer, Grace K

SWAT-WI  85 21.26Chmiel, Katie J

SWAT-WI  86 22.41Schuster, Kaylei C

WBSC-WI  87 22.92Wedin, Jillian M

SWAT-WI  88 23.06Neudorfer, Hannah T

SWAT-WI  89 23.25Homontowski, Brianna M

WEST-WI  810 24.20Lorincz, Kaylee A

LAKE-WI  811 24.21Fischer, Arianna L

WEST-WI  812 24.69Vega, Savannah C

SWAT-WI  813 25.35Quist, Andrea B

SWAT-WI  814 25.52Lederhaus, Katie L

SWAT-WI  815 27.41Hill, Angela N

WEST-WI  816 31.94Walencyzk, Mollie L

LAKE-WI  817 33.48Granowski, Erika L

FAST-WI  7--- NSWalling, Martina

SWAT-WI  8--- NSBeckman, Nicole L

LAKE-WI  8--- NSQuinn, Emma A

FAST-WI  7--- NSMarowsky, Mariah K

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 1:27.66Beam, Megan C

41.74

WEST-WI  82 1:36.16Larson, Julia R

45.52

LAKE-WI  83 1:36.20Gastrow, Francesca R

47.06

WEST-WI  84 1:45.09Beyer, Grace K

49.92

WBSC-WI  85 1:49.19Wedin, Jillian M

51.17

WEST-WI  86 1:51.05Farber, Alivia s

52.10

LAKE-WI  87 1:51.73Fischer, Arianna L

49.32

SWAT-WI  88 1:55.68Schuster, Kaylei C

50.11

SWAT-WI  89 1:56.95Lederhaus, Katie L

55.73

WEST-WI  810 1:57.67Beyer, Kaylee

57.70

SWAT-WI  811 1:59.35Quist, Andrea B

57.06

SWAT-WI  812 1:59.86Neudorfer, Hannah T

57.72
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  813 2:03.06Bruckner, Christina M

1:00.28

SWAT-WI  8--- DQHomontowski, Brianna M

49.66

SWAT-WI  8--- NSHill, Angela N

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:11.55WEST-WI

1) Jagdfeld, Meghan 7 2) Farber, Alivia s 8

3) Beyer, Grace K 8 4) Beam, Megan C 8

38.22

A2 1:14.10LAKE-WI

1) Fischer, Arianna L 8 2) Reisker, Leah M 7

3) Stoll, Sydney 6 4) Gastrow, Francesca R 8

38.53

B3 1:15.58WEST-WI

1) Lorincz, Kaylee A 8 2) Beam, Rebecca L 7

3) Beyer, Kaylee 8 4) Bruckner, Christina M 8

37.16

B4 1:25.69SWAT-WI

1) Chmiel, Katie J 8 2) Quist, Andrea B 8

3) Matiszik, Julia M 7 4) Neudorfer, Hannah T 8

B5 1:30.99LAKE-WI

1) Kadrich, Emily M 8 2) Siade-Cox, Eliza K 6

3) Granowski, Erika L 8 4) Holtz, Stephanie R 7

52.19

C6 1:34.18WEST-WI

1) Vega, Savannah C 8 2) Carlson, Abby G 5

3) Walencyzk, Mollie L 8 4) Geisness, Libby K 7

47.71

A7 1:51.31SWAT-WI

1) Schuster, Kaylei C 8 2) Lederhaus, Katie L 8

3) Homontowski, Brianna M 8 4) Schoof, Kaylyn E 6

54.58

C--- NSSWAT-WI

1) Hill, Angela N 8 2) Klass, Tegan M 6

3) Syftestad, Emma G 7 4) Bohne, Ashley E 7
 
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 1:08.85Stoll, Holly K

32.87

WEST-WI  92 1:12.84Stauffer, Alexa W

35.28

LAKE-WI  93 1:20.86Gastrow, Gianna J

38.44

WEST-WI  94 1:21.85Cruz, Alyzza Mae M

39.25

UN$-WI  95 1:29.69Kerig, Molly J

43.33

LAKE-WI  96 1:34.30Lucyshyn, Carolyn A

16.07

LAKE-WI  97 1:35.62Skarda, Elise C

44.79

SWAT-WI  98 1:38.09Misorski, Olivia L

46.54

OCSC-WI  99 1:41.98Roethel, Libby M

47.51

SWAT-WI  910 1:44.12Matiszik, Gabrielle K

21.86

LAKE-WI  911 1:44.37Stark, Nicole J

46.54

SWAT-WI  912 1:46.04Gundrum, Grace A

50.31

SWAT-WI  913 1:46.46Slonac, Rachel T

50.74

SWAT-WI  914 1:54.07McCarthy, Ileah M

15.64

SWAT-WI  915 2:08.27Henry, Madeline M

21.17

LAKE-WI  916 2:19.65Craven, Holly K

1:02.94

LAKE-WI  9--- NSEngler, Abby L

16.56

SWAT-WI  9--- NSBartel, Angela B

LAKE-WI  9--- NSPanton, Jordanne W

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 36.95Stoll, Holly K

WEST-WI  92 42.74Cruz, Alyzza Mae M

LAKE-WI  93 42.97Gastrow, Gianna J

SWAT-WI  94 44.80Matiszik, Gabrielle K

WEST-WI  95 45.00Qiu, Annie

SWAT-WI  96 46.36Pelikan, Paige E

OCSC-WI  97 48.10Roethel, Libby M

LAKE-WI  98 48.30Lucyshyn, Carolyn A

SWAT-WI  99 49.07Gundrum, Grace A

SWAT-WI  910 49.34Slonac, Rachel T

SWAT-WI  911 49.50Misorski, Olivia L

WEST-WI  912 50.72Breitenfeldt, Hannah R

WBSC-WI  913 51.24Brazeau, Julia R

LAKE-WI  914 55.96Skarda, Elise C

LAKE-WI  915 57.01Stark, Nicole J

SWAT-WI  916 57.24McCarthy, Ileah M

SWAT-WI  917 1:00.59Henry, Madeline M

LAKE-WI  9--- DQCarey, Sophia T

LAKE-WI  9--- DQCraven, Holly K

SWAT-WI  9--- NSBartel, Angela B

FAST-WI  9--- NSBare, Molly E

LAKE-WI  9--- NSPanton, Jordanne W

LAKE-WI  9--- NSEngler, Abby L

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 46.22Stauffer, Alexa W

WEST-WI  92 49.47Cruz, Alyzza Mae M

LAKE-WI  93 52.47Gastrow, Gianna J
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  94 56.77Slonac, Rachel T

LAKE-WI  95 57.55Lucyshyn, Carolyn A

SWAT-WI  96 58.68Pelikan, Paige E

UN$-WI  97 1:01.17Kerig, Molly J

WEST-WI  98 1:01.23Qiu, Annie

SWAT-WI  99 1:02.47McCarthy, Ileah M

SWAT-WI  910 1:04.91Gundrum, Grace A

WEST-WI  911 1:05.30Breitenfeldt, Hannah R

LAKE-WI  912 1:39.21Craven, Holly K

SWAT-WI  9--- DQHenry, Madeline M

LAKE-WI  9--- NSEngler, Abby L

SWAT-WI  9--- NSBartel, Angela B

LAKE-WI  9--- NSPanton, Jordanne W

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 35.93Stoll, Holly K

WEST-WI  92 41.11Stauffer, Alexa W

SWAT-WI  93 49.25Pelikan, Paige E

LAKE-WI  94 49.83Lucyshyn, Carolyn A

SWAT-WI  95 50.53Matiszik, Gabrielle K

SWAT-WI  96 54.85Misorski, Olivia L

UN$-WI  97 55.98Kerig, Molly J

LAKE-WI  98 1:01.49Skarda, Elise C

LAKE-WI  99 1:03.17Carey, Sophia T

FAST-WI  9--- NSBare, Molly E

LAKE-WI  9--- NSEngler, Abby L

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 1:20.66Stoll, Holly K

36.59

WEST-WI  92 1:25.93Stauffer, Alexa W

39.71

WEST-WI  93 1:33.83Cruz, Alyzza Mae M

45.63

LAKE-WI  94 1:35.28Gastrow, Gianna J

44.14

SWAT-WI  95 1:47.26Matiszik, Gabrielle K

47.92

UN$-WI  96 1:48.00Kerig, Molly J

53.39

SWAT-WI  97 1:51.34Pelikan, Paige E

47.47

SWAT-WI  98 1:51.86Misorski, Olivia L

51.10

SWAT-WI  99 2:01.23Gundrum, Grace A

57.63

LAKE-WI  910 2:04.36Skarda, Elise C

57.92

SWAT-WI  911 2:08.06McCarthy, Ileah M

1:07.82

SWAT-WI  9--- DQSlonac, Rachel T

50.94

FAST-WI  7--- NSMarowsky, Mariah K

FAST-WI  9--- NSBare, Molly E

LAKE-WI  9--- NSPanton, Jordanne W

LAKE-WI  9--- NSEngler, Abby L

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 101 1:02.57Stigler, Lauren E

29.06

LAKE-WI 102 1:05.66Stoll, Taylor R

31.97

WBSC-WI 103 1:06.72Biermann, Kaylee A

31.41

FSC-WI 104 1:06.89Rosser, Morgan E

32.17

WEST-WI 105 1:07.15Baertlein, Emma A

32.52

LAKE-WI 106 1:07.96Meinberg, Cora R

32.96

LAKE-WI 107 1:15.70Patscot, Cassidy P

35.55

MM-WI 108 1:16.02Richter, Sydney J

35.91

WBSC-WI 109 1:16.82Dommisse, Morgan R

35.59

LAKE-WI 1010 1:20.30Lewandowski, Alyssa M

39.37

WEST-WI 1011 1:24.16Tranel, Kennedy A

39.67

SWAT-WI 1012 1:25.80Brill, Emily J

39.79

LAKE-WI 1013 1:27.00Siade-Cox, Celia M

39.58

LAKE-WI 1014 1:30.04Fuhs, Jenna A

40.53

WEST-WI 1015 1:36.41Wedl, Kelsey A

44.33

MM-WI 1016 1:36.44Vickerman, Kate M

45.86

SWAT-WI 1017 1:39.45O'Leske, Brianna E

45.36

SWAT-WI 1018 1:51.98Schaefer, Stephanie N

52.38

SWAT-WI 10--- NSSt. John, Megan E

SWAT-WI 10--- NSHenderson, Taylor L

WBSC-WI 10--- NSWalters, Kelly A

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 101 34.11Stigler, Lauren E

SWAT-WI 102 34.28Taylor, Katie E

LAKE-WI 103 35.56Stoll, Taylor R

WBSC-WI 104 36.52Biermann, Kaylee A

WBSC-WI 105 38.07Dommisse, Morgan R

LAKE-WI 106 38.33Lewandowski, Alyssa M

LAKE-WI 107 38.92Meinberg, Cora R
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 108 41.03Richter, Sydney J

WEST-WI 109 41.43Tranel, Kennedy A

LAKE-WI 1010 44.92Patscot, Cassidy P

SWAT-WI 1011 47.64Brill, Emily J

LAKE-WI 1012 47.65Fuhs, Jenna A

MM-WI 1013 47.82Vickerman, Kate M

WEST-WI 1014 49.05Wedl, Kelsey A

LAKE-WI 1015 50.39Siade-Cox, Celia M

SWAT-WI 1016 52.44O'Leske, Brianna E

WEST-WI 1017 57.13Oryszczyn, Trina O

SWAT-WI 1018 1:00.78Golden, Kayla J

SWAT-WI 10--- NSSt. John, Megan E

SWAT-WI 10--- NSHenderson, Taylor L

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 101 36.56Stigler, Lauren E

SWAT-WI 102 38.83Taylor, Katie E

WEST-WI 103 40.33Baertlein, Emma A

LAKE-WI 104 41.25Stoll, Taylor R

LAKE-WI 105 43.73Patscot, Cassidy P

SWAT-WI 106 45.16Brill, Emily J

WBSC-WI 107 45.40Biermann, Kaylee A

WBSC-WI 108 46.15Dommisse, Morgan R

LAKE-WI 109 47.33Fuhs, Jenna A

WEST-WI 1010 48.53Tranel, Kennedy A

WEST-WI 1011 52.09Wedl, Kelsey A

LAKE-WI 1012 52.33Siade-Cox, Celia M

SWAT-WI 1013 54.03O'Leske, Brianna E

SWAT-WI 1014 1:02.86Golden, Kayla J

SWAT-WI 10--- DQSchaefer, Stephanie N

WEST-WI 10--- DQOryszczyn, Trina O

SWAT-WI 10--- NSSt. John, Megan E

SWAT-WI 10--- NSHenderson, Taylor L

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 101 33.70Baertlein, Emma A

WBSC-WI 102 34.56Biermann, Kaylee A

FSC-WI 103 34.96Rosser, Morgan E

MM-WI 104 44.19Richter, Sydney J

LAKE-WI 105 46.25Meinberg, Cora R

MM-WI 106 50.75Vickerman, Kate M

LAKE-WI 107 51.51Fuhs, Jenna A

LAKE-WI 108 52.87Siade-Cox, Celia M

SWAT-WI 10--- DQSchaefer, Stephanie N

SWAT-WI 10--- DQGolden, Kayla J

LAKE-WI 10--- DQLewandowski, Alyssa M

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 101 1:13.27Stigler, Lauren E

34.25

WEST-WI 102 1:17.53Baertlein, Emma A

35.70

FSC-WI 103 1:17.96Rosser, Morgan E

37.95

LAKE-WI 104 1:19.49Stoll, Taylor R

37.97

WBSC-WI 105 1:24.87Dommisse, Morgan R

39.97

LAKE-WI 106 1:25.06Meinberg, Cora R

40.42

MM-WI 107 1:27.00Richter, Sydney J

41.08

LAKE-WI 108 1:31.39Patscot, Cassidy P

44.00

LAKE-WI 109 1:32.05Lewandowski, Alyssa M

41.23

SWAT-WI 1010 1:34.54Brill, Emily J

46.51

MM-WI 1011 1:45.15Vickerman, Kate M

49.81

WEST-WI 1012 1:47.87Wedl, Kelsey A

52.41

SWAT-WI 1013 2:07.29Schaefer, Stephanie N

1:00.51

SWAT-WI 10--- DQGolden, Kayla J

1:07.40

SWAT-WI 10--- DQO'Leske, Brianna E

59.76

WEST-WI 10--- DQOryszczyn, Trina O

1:05.39

SWAT-WI 10--- NSSt. John, Megan E

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.65LAKE-WI

1) Stoll, Taylor R 10 2) Stoll, Holly K 9

3) Patscot, Cassidy P 10 4) Meinberg, Cora R 10

30.53

A2 2:17.72WEST-WI

1) Baertlein, Emma A 10 2) Cruz, Alyzza Mae M 9

3) Tranel, Kennedy A 10 4) Stauffer, Alexa W 9

31.14

B3 2:37.56LAKE-WI

1) Lewandowski, Alyssa M 10 2) Gastrow, Gianna J 9

3) Fuhs, Jenna A 10 4) Siade-Cox, Celia M 10

36.41

A4 2:52.61SWAT-WI

1) Matiszik, Gabrielle K 9 2) Pelikan, Paige E 9

3) Brill, Emily J 10 4) Gundrum, Grace A 9

44.05

B5 3:00.48SWAT-WI

1) Schaefer, Stephanie N 10 2) Misorski, Olivia L 9

3) Slonac, Rachel T 9 4) O'Leske, Brianna E 10

50.80

B6 3:01.28WEST-WI

1) Wedl, Kelsey A 10 2) Oryszczyn, Trina O 10

3) Breitenfeldt, Hannah R 9 4) Qiu, Annie 9

42.74
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- DQLAKE-WI

1) Stark, Nicole J 9 2) Lucyshyn, Carolyn A 9

3) Skarda, Elise C 9 4) Carey, Sophia T 9

47.80

D--- NSLAKE-WI

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 1:02.18Basile, Andrea E

29.61

FSC-WI 112 1:02.33Stubbe, Courtney L

29.42

WEST-WI 113 1:05.44Pollack, Jessica A

31.47

WEST-WI 114 1:05.75Konruff, Sarah E

31.54

WEST-WI 115 1:05.80Stauffer, Sydney J

30.96

FAST-WI 116 1:09.09Armstrong, Brittany L

33.79

LAKE-WI 117 1:11.38Mertins, Marisa J

34.37

WEST-WI 118 1:11.51Madden, Skylar A

35.19

WEST-WI 119 1:11.66Polacheck, Claire F

34.51

SWAT-WI 1110 1:14.52Biro, Sara J

34.66

FAST-WI 1111 1:16.34Zaspel, Ciara L

35.70

WEST-WI 1112 1:18.16McAvoy, Maighread M

35.92

LAKE-WI 1113 1:18.91Overland, Rachael E

36.15

WEST-WI 1114 1:19.08Youngbauer, Sydney

37.16

WEST-WI 1115 1:20.59Zylstra, Jaimie K

38.13

LAKE-WI 1116 1:21.55Carey, Elsa M

38.42

LAKE-WI 1117 1:27.78Wiedoff, Amanda T

38.60

LAKE-WI 1118 1:35.56Smith, Sarah E

42.94

SWAT-WI 1119 1:36.67Gliniecki, Rebecca L

44.09

SWAT-WI 11--- DQGundrum, Jacinta M

47.30

SWAT-WI 11--- NSMatthews, Rayna M

WEST-WI 11--- NSKleveno, Colleen M

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 31.99Basile, Andrea E

FAST-WI 112 32.91Wallace, Meghan K

WEST-WI 113 34.02Stauffer, Sydney J

WEST-WI 114 34.72Pollack, Jessica A

FSC-WI 115 37.50Stubbe, Courtney L

WEST-WI 116 38.31Polacheck, Claire F

LAKE-WI 117 40.24Mertins, Marisa J

FAST-WI 118 40.36Zaspel, Ciara L

WEST-WI 119 40.41Youngbauer, Sydney

WEST-WI 1110 42.70Zylstra, Jaimie K

WEST-WI 1111 43.81Dolinar, Brianna L

WEST-WI 1112 43.89Kahler, Elizabeth M

LAKE-WI 1113 45.44Wiedoff, Amanda T

SWAT-WI 1114 46.53Gundrum, Jacinta M

SWAT-WI 1115 47.16Gliniecki, Rebecca L

SWAT-WI 1116 49.46Matthews, Rayna M

LAKE-WI 1117 51.01Smith, Sarah E

WEST-WI 11--- NSKleveno, Colleen M

LAKE-WI 11--- NSSueflohn, Taylor L

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 111 41.70Wallace, Meghan K

WEST-WI 112 42.23Pollack, Jessica A

WEST-WI 113 42.89Stauffer, Sydney J

SWAT-WI 114 43.28Biro, Sara J

FAST-WI 115 43.37Armstrong, Brittany L

FAST-WI 116 43.54Zaspel, Ciara L

WEST-WI 117 45.34Kahler, Elizabeth M

WEST-WI 118 46.98Dolinar, Brianna L

WEST-WI 119 47.05Polacheck, Claire F

WEST-WI 1110 47.73Zylstra, Jaimie K

SWAT-WI 1111 48.22Matthews, Rayna M

WEST-WI 1112 49.01McAvoy, Maighread M

LAKE-WI 1113 49.49Smith, Sarah E

SWAT-WI 1114 1:08.50Gundrum, Jacinta M

LAKE-WI 11--- DQOverland, Rachael E

LAKE-WI 11--- DQWiedoff, Amanda T

WEST-WI 11--- NSKleveno, Colleen M

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 111 31.04Wallace, Meghan K

LAKE-WI 112 31.79Basile, Andrea E

FAST-WI 113 34.06Armstrong, Brittany L

WEST-WI 114 35.07Stauffer, Sydney J

FSC-WI 115 36.05Stubbe, Courtney L

WEST-WI 116 36.94Pollack, Jessica A

SWAT-WI 117 40.23Biro, Sara J

WEST-WI 118 41.20McAvoy, Maighread M

WEST-WI 119 41.29Madden, Skylar A

LAKE-WI 1110 42.55Mertins, Marisa J

LAKE-WI 1111 43.72Wiedoff, Amanda T

WEST-WI 1112 43.79Dolinar, Brianna L

LAKE-WI 1113 46.08Carey, Elsa M

WEST-WI 1114 47.44Youngbauer, Sydney

WEST-WI 1115 48.02Kahler, Elizabeth M
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 1116 53.69Gliniecki, Rebecca L

LAKE-WI 1117 58.77Smith, Sarah E

LAKE-WI 11--- NSSueflohn, Taylor L

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 1:11.62Basile, Andrea E

32.70

FAST-WI 112 1:13.63Wallace, Meghan K

32.56

FSC-WI 113 1:18.56Stubbe, Courtney L

36.07

FAST-WI 114 1:19.54Armstrong, Brittany L

38.55

WEST-WI 115 1:19.85Konruff, Sarah E

37.91

SWAT-WI 116 1:23.21Biro, Sara J

39.24

WEST-WI 117 1:23.90Polacheck, Claire F

37.66

FAST-WI 118 1:25.29Zaspel, Ciara L

41.26

WEST-WI 119 1:26.37Madden, Skylar A

41.80

LAKE-WI 1110 1:26.46Mertins, Marisa J

41.13

LAKE-WI 1111 1:31.94Overland, Rachael E

44.05

WEST-WI 1112 1:32.23Dolinar, Brianna L

43.93

LAKE-WI 1113 1:32.51Carey, Elsa M

42.28

WEST-WI 1114 1:35.03Zylstra, Jaimie K

44.83

WEST-WI 1115 1:38.86Kahler, Elizabeth M

46.27

SWAT-WI 1116 1:45.53Gliniecki, Rebecca L

49.52

SWAT-WI 1117 1:48.32Matthews, Rayna M

54.89

WEST-WI 11--- DQMcAvoy, Maighread M

40.18

WEST-WI 11--- NSKleveno, Colleen M

LAKE-WI 11--- NSSueflohn, Taylor L

FAST-WI 11--- NSKlubertanz, Megan M

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 1:01.81Skogman, Addison L

30.10

WEST-WI 122 1:02.25Thornton, Britt R

29.96

WEST-WI 123 1:02.86Horozewski, Meagan S

30.13

WEST-WI 124 1:06.19Bulski, Brianna N

31.73

FAST-WI 115 1:06.96Klubertanz, Megan M

32.10

WEST-WI 126 1:07.16Carlson, Melanie E

32.46

WEST-WI 127 1:07.42Balson, Kari A

32.31

OCSC-WI 128 1:07.99Brady, Hannah E

33.68

WEST-WI 129 1:08.03Balson, Cassandra

32.35

LAKE-WI 1210 1:09.96Maniaci, Taylor M

33.23

SWAT-WI 1211 1:10.53Lepkowski, Jourdan J

31.84

WEST-WI 1212 1:10.90Cruz, Camille Joy

33.75

WEST-WI 1213 1:13.13Walenczyk, Brittany A

34.56

LAKE-WI 1214 1:15.40Hastings, Dominique R

36.49

WEST-WI 1215 1:16.48Kolton, Heather A

35.19

WEST-WI 1216 1:19.91Bauman, Sarah R

38.87

WEST-WI 1217 1:30.82Gaudion, Taylor A

43.27

WBSC-WI 1218 2:04.94Peterson, Lea N

56.54

SWAT-WI 12--- NSDorschner, Erin E

WEST-WI 12--- NSChawla, Nikhita

SWAT-WI 12--- NSKain, Nicole A

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 32.36Thornton, Britt R

WEST-WI 122 33.78Horozewski, Meagan S

WEST-WI 123 34.11Skogman, Addison L

OCSC-WI 124 35.12Moran, Emily

WEST-WI 125 35.25Cruz, Camille Joy

FAST-WI 116 35.26Klubertanz, Megan M

WEST-WI 127 36.71Bulski, Brianna N

LAKE-WI 128 37.26Maniaci, Taylor M

WEST-WI 129 37.54Kolton, Heather A

LAKE-WI 1210 39.83Hastings, Dominique R

WEST-WI 1211 42.60Walenczyk, Brittany A

WEST-WI 1212 44.43Neu, Claudia

WEST-WI 1213 45.88Gaudion, Taylor A

WBSC-WI 1214 51.58Peterson, Lea N

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 35.99Skogman, Addison L

WEST-WI 122 37.13Thornton, Britt R

LAKE-WI 123 39.61Maniaci, Taylor M
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 124 40.38Balson, Kari A

WEST-WI 125 40.46Horozewski, Meagan S

SWAT-WI 126 40.64Dorschner, Erin E

WEST-WI 127 40.65Balson, Cassandra

OCSC-WI 128 41.10Moran, Emily

SWAT-WI 129 41.21Lepkowski, Jourdan J

OCSC-WI 1210 42.72Brady, Hannah E

WEST-WI 1211 42.84Cruz, Camille Joy

LAKE-WI 1212 45.29Hastings, Dominique R

WEST-WI 1213 46.17Kolton, Heather A

WEST-WI 1214 47.18Carlson, Melanie E

WEST-WI 1215 50.65Walenczyk, Brittany A

WEST-WI 1216 51.83Neu, Claudia

WEST-WI 1217 52.29Bauman, Sarah R

WEST-WI 12--- DQGaudion, Taylor A

SWAT-WI 12--- NSKain, Nicole A

WEST-WI 12--- NSChawla, Nikhita

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 111 33.25Klubertanz, Megan M

WEST-WI 122 33.72Carlson, Melanie E

WEST-WI 123 34.16Bulski, Brianna N

OCSC-WI 124 34.67Brady, Hannah E

WEST-WI 125 35.71Balson, Cassandra

OCSC-WI 126 35.98Moran, Emily

WEST-WI 127 36.17Balson, Kari A

LAKE-WI 128 36.90Maniaci, Taylor M

SWAT-WI 129 37.34Lepkowski, Jourdan J

SWAT-WI 1210 42.30Dorschner, Erin E

LAKE-WI 1211 46.89Hastings, Dominique R

SWAT-WI 12--- NSKain, Nicole A

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 1:10.03Skogman, Addison L

33.79

WEST-WI 122 1:10.71Thornton, Britt R

32.87

WEST-WI 123 1:15.35Horozewski, Meagan S

34.88

OCSC-WI 124 1:16.16Moran, Emily

36.05

WEST-WI 125 1:18.07Balson, Cassandra

37.20

WEST-WI 126 1:18.23Balson, Kari A

36.96

FAST-WI 117 1:19.41Klubertanz, Megan M

34.78

WEST-WI 128 1:19.87Bulski, Brianna N

37.02

WEST-WI 129 1:20.54Cruz, Camille Joy

37.76

SWAT-WI 1210 1:22.20Lepkowski, Jourdan J

38.15

WEST-WI 1211 1:22.59Carlson, Melanie E

39.12

OCSC-WI 1212 1:22.96Brady, Hannah E

38.72

SWAT-WI 1213 1:26.15Dorschner, Erin E

40.46

WEST-WI 1214 1:26.68Kolton, Heather A

39.95

WEST-WI 1215 1:26.90Walenczyk, Brittany A

42.19

LAKE-WI 1216 1:28.36Hastings, Dominique R

41.60

SWAT-WI 12--- NSKain, Nicole A

FAST-WI 12--- NSKent, Lexi D

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.33WEST-WI

1) Skogman, Addison L 12 2) Stauffer, Sydney J 11

3) Horozewski, Meagan S 12 4) Thornton, Britt R 12

29.07

B2 2:01.67WEST-WI

1) Carlson, Melanie E 12 2) Konruff, Sarah E 11

3) Pollack, Jessica A 11 4) Bulski, Brianna N 12

31.08

A3 2:05.35LAKE-WI

1) Hastings, Dominique R 12 2) Maniaci, Taylor M 12

3) Basile, Andrea E 11 4) Mertins, Marisa J 11

29.05

C4 2:06.53WEST-WI

1) Madden, Skylar A 11 2) Cruz, Camille Joy 12

3) Balson, Cassandra 12 4) Balson, Kari A 12

33.18

D5 2:12.91WEST-WI

1) Polacheck, Claire F 11 2) Dolinar, Brianna L 11

3) Walenczyk, Brittany A 12 4) Kolton, Heather A 12

32.60

A6 2:21.68SWAT-WI

1) Biro, Sara J 11 2) Lepkowski, Jourdan J 12

3) Dorschner, Erin E 12 4) Gundrum, Jacinta M 11

32.98

E7 2:25.00WEST-WI

1) McAvoy, Maighread M 11 2) Bauman, Sarah R 12

3) Zylstra, Jaimie K 11 4) Youngbauer, Sydney 11

33.80

B8 2:29.27LAKE-WI

1) Carey, Elsa M 11 2) Smith, Sarah E 11

3) Wiedoff, Amanda T 11 4) Overland, Rachael E 11

38.30

C--- NSLAKE-WI

F--- NSWEST-WI

1) Neu, Claudia 12 2) Chawla, Nikhita 12

3) Kleveno, Colleen M 11 4) Kahler, Elizabeth M 11
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results
 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 57.52Kent, Lexi D

27.76

WEST-WI 132 59.02Baertlein, Elizabeth D

28.20

LAKE-WI 133 59.27Coroleuski, Sam J

28.56

LAKE-WI 134 59.53Kultgen, Samantha P

28.01

WEST-WI 135 1:00.00Fehr, Lillie C

28.91

FAST-WI 136 1:00.62Arnold, Zoe E

28.86

WEST-WI 137 1:00.92Breger, Katie L

29.18

WEST-WI 138 1:01.73Hietpas, Claire

29.53

WEST-WI 139 1:04.35Follett, Sierra R

29.68

WEST-WI 1310 1:04.65Pieper, Megan M

31.02

WEST-WI 1311 1:06.22Turzenski, Laura M

31.64

WEST-WI 1312 1:06.57Konruff, Hannah M

32.43

SCST-WI 1313 1:07.82Bradley, Allison M

32.18

LAKE-WI 1314 1:09.36Hall, Leesha M

FAST-WI 13--- NSBare, Emma G

LAKE-WI 13--- NSKappeler, Rachel A

20.86

UN$-WI 13--- NSRoberts, Meagan L

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 1:04.14Kent, Lexi D

31.33

WEST-WI 132 1:05.01Horozewski, Briana R

31.81

FAST-WI 133 1:07.58Arnold, Zoe E

32.69

LAKE-WI 134 1:08.10Kultgen, Samantha P

32.67

WEST-WI 135 1:09.57Breger, Katie L

34.23

WEST-WI 136 1:11.22Fehr, Lillie C

34.64

WEST-WI 137 1:14.00Hietpas, Claire

36.70

LAKE-WI 138 1:14.43Coroleuski, Sam J

35.10

WEST-WI 139 1:17.79Follett, Sierra R

37.60

WEST-WI 1310 1:19.73Pieper, Megan M

39.57

LAKE-WI 1311 1:20.04Hall, Leesha M

WEST-WI 1312 1:21.98Konruff, Hannah M

40.28

WEST-WI 13--- DQTurzenski, Laura M

39.63

UN$-WI 13--- NSRoberts, Meagan L

FAST-WI 13--- NSBare, Emma G

LAKE-WI 13--- NSKappeler, Rachel A

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 1:12.82Horozewski, Briana R

34.63

WEST-WI 132 1:16.10Madden, Hailey A

35.69

WEST-WI 133 1:17.80Fehr, Lillie C

36.69

WEST-WI 134 1:22.40Breger, Katie L

40.03

LAKE-WI 135 1:23.75Kultgen, Samantha P

38.41

LAKE-WI 136 1:27.41Coroleuski, Sam J

41.91

FAST-WI 137 1:28.80Arnold, Zoe E

41.48

WEST-WI 138 1:28.91Turzenski, Laura M

41.65

WEST-WI 139 1:30.23Follett, Sierra R

41.40

SCST-WI 1310 1:36.24Bradley, Allison M

45.51

FAST-WI 13--- NSBare, Emma G

WEST-WI 13--- NSKubiak, Colleen M

LAKE-WI 13--- NSKappeler, Rachel A

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 1:05.61Kent, Lexi D

30.45

WEST-WI 132 1:06.59Baertlein, Elizabeth D

31.62

WEST-WI 133 1:06.67Horozewski, Briana R

31.07

WEST-WI 134 1:07.41Breger, Katie L

31.93

LAKE-WI 135 1:13.72Kultgen, Samantha P

33.99

WEST-WI 136 1:17.46Madden, Hailey A

34.38

WEST-WI 137 1:19.84Konruff, Hannah M

38.13

SCST-WI 138 1:20.32Bradley, Allison M

35.76
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 139 1:22.21Pieper, Megan M

38.79

UN$-WI 13--- NSRoberts, Meagan L

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 2:20.30Kent, Lexi D

30.78

WEST-WI 132 2:20.70Horozewski, Briana R

31.86

WEST-WI 133 2:33.39Baertlein, Elizabeth D

33.49

FAST-WI 134 2:38.99Arnold, Zoe E

33.90

SCST-WI 135 2:51.32Bradley, Allison M

37.96

WEST-WI 136 2:51.39Follett, Sierra R

38.61

FAST-WI 13--- NSBare, Emma G

LAKE-WI 13--- NSCoroleuski, Sam J

UN$-WI 13--- NSRoberts, Meagan L

 
Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPDY-WI 141 53.85Neuwirth, Natalie A

25.70

WEST-WI 142 55.13Brooks, Anna C

26.54

WEST-WI 143 56.25Duranso, Katie R

26.93

FAST-WI 144 56.52Holmquist, Katelyn E

27.03

FAST-WI 145 57.20Holmquist, Abby J

27.69

WEST-WI 146 57.51Devine, Grace C

27.51

WEST-WI 147 58.24Wuerslin, Emma S

28.29

WEST-WI 148 1:00.72Kleveno, Elizabeth M

29.34

FAST-WI 139 1:02.32Wallace, Carly B

29.62

WEST-WI 1410 1:07.25Erickson, Brittany A

31.47

SWAT-WI 1411 1:13.36Goebel, Katherine G

34.45
 
Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 59.22Holmquist, Katelyn E

28.96

WEST-WI 142 1:01.14Brooks, Anna C

30.31

WEST-WI 143 1:02.65Duranso, Katie R

30.47

SPDY-WI 144 1:02.88Neuwirth, Natalie A

30.93

FAST-WI 145 1:04.75Holmquist, Abby J

32.08

WEST-WI 146 1:06.11Kleveno, Elizabeth M

32.18

FAST-WI 137 1:12.23Wallace, Carly B

34.82
 
Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 1:09.94Brooks, Anna C

33.40

FAST-WI 142 1:14.49Holmquist, Abby J

35.92

WEST-WI 143 1:15.43Kleveno, Elizabeth M

36.05

FAST-WI 144 1:15.52Holmquist, Katelyn E

35.88

WEST-WI 145 1:15.61Duranso, Katie R

35.37

FAST-WI 136 1:21.17Wallace, Carly B

38.56

WEST-WI 147 1:22.29Erickson, Brittany A

38.95

SWAT-WI 148 1:31.33Goebel, Katherine G

44.03
 
Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPDY-WI 141 1:02.86Neuwirth, Natalie A

29.66

WEST-WI 142 1:02.91Duranso, Katie R

29.20

WEST-WI 143 1:03.51Devine, Grace C

29.63

WEST-WI 144 1:06.09Kleveno, Elizabeth M

31.28

FAST-WI 145 1:06.25Holmquist, Katelyn E

32.10

FAST-WI 146 1:07.15Holmquist, Abby J

31.52

WEST-WI 147 1:07.24Wuerslin, Emma S

31.59

FAST-WI 138 1:09.67Wallace, Carly B

32.36

WEST-WI 149 1:19.45Erickson, Brittany A

36.13
 
Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:09.15Brooks, Anna C

29.23

SPDY-WI 142 2:20.53Neuwirth, Natalie A

30.56

WEST-WI 143 2:22.10Devine, Grace C

30.67
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 144 2:29.02Wuerslin, Emma S

31.83

WEST-WI 145 2:48.15Erickson, Brittany A

37.69
 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 55.83Johnson, Rachel E

26.95

WEST-WI 152 56.31Breitrick, Pamela A

27.18

WEST-WI 173 56.41Farrell, Morgan E

27.32

WEST-WI 154 57.19Brooks, Sara M

27.55

WEST-WI 125 57.69Jagdfeld, Abby L

27.83

WEST-WI 166 58.44Schwabe, Emily A

28.48

WEST-WI 127 58.93Larson, Anna J

28.45

WEST-WI 158 59.29Skenandore, Kayla F

27.40

WBSC-WI 179 1:00.00Thompson, Kendall A

28.61

UN-WI 1110 1:00.46Halmy, Dot

29.33

WEST-WI 1611 1:00.86Barr, Kayla A

29.04

WEST-WI 1512 1:01.42Rodenkirk, Lindsey H

28.85

OCSC-WI 1513 1:01.46Sanderson, Skyler A

29.60

FSC-WI 1514 1:01.64Rosser, Lauren M

29.70

WEST-WI 1515 1:05.22Murack, Leah

30.73

WEST-WI 1616 1:06.35Vertz, Molly C

32.40

SWAT-WI 1517 1:20.88Hoffman, Leah M

39.35

WEST-WI 1718 1:40.19Schroeder, Katherine A

47.28

SWAT-WI 15--- NSBessey, Trista H

WEST-WI 17--- NSArmstrong, Stephanie A

WEST-WI  9--- NSBreitenfeldt, Hannah R

FAST-WI 11--- NSKlubertanz, Megan M

FAST-WI 13--- NSWallace, Carly B

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 1:56.66Skenandore, Kayla F

26.94 56.27

SPDY-WI 142 2:02.02Neuwirth, Natalie A

27.76 58.29

WEST-WI 143 2:05.40Duranso, Katie R

28.71 1:00.40

LAKE-WI 174 2:06.18Larson, Alyssa A

29.94 1:02.50

WBSC-WI 135 2:07.25Koerner, Hannah E

29.53 1:01.68

LAKE-WI 136 2:08.12Coroleuski, Sam J

30.11 1:02.68

LAKE-WI 147 2:09.97Helbig, Miranda M

29.88 1:03.56

WEST-WI 168 2:12.25Barr, Kayla A

30.66 1:03.67

WEST-WI 139 2:12.37Fehr, Lillie C

29.52 1:03.09

FSC-WI 1510 2:12.52Rosser, Lauren M

30.12 1:03.67

WEST-WI 1311 2:13.87Madden, Hailey A

30.57 1:04.40

FAST-WI 1312 2:13.91Arnold, Zoe E

30.02 1:03.98

WEST-WI 1213 2:15.74Horozewski, Meagan S

31.86 1:06.32

SWAT-WI 1014 2:18.85Stigler, Lauren E

31.49 1:07.23

WEST-WI 1515 2:21.22Murack, Leah

31.54 1:06.34

WEST-WI 1316 2:21.73Turzenski, Laura M

30.93 1:07.05

WEST-WI 1117 2:22.53Stauffer, Sydney J

33.44 1:10.74

FSC-WI 1018 2:23.03Rosser, Morgan E

33.27 1:09.97

LAKE-WI 1419 2:23.65Nieskes, Kayla L

33.52 1:11.39

SWAT-WI 1020 2:24.39Szczupakiewicz, Ellie A

33.14 1:10.76

LAKE-WI 1121 2:26.36Sueflohn, Taylor L

32.85 1:10.41

WEST-WI 1222 2:26.63Carlson, Melanie E

34.11 1:12.83

WEST-WI 1223 2:26.98Balson, Kari A

34.37 1:12.36

WEST-WI 1224 2:27.95Balson, Cassandra

33.97 1:11.99

WEST-WI 1125 2:28.05Beam, Alicia K

34.30 1:12.25

WEST-WI 1126 2:29.75Konruff, Sarah E

33.52 1:12.10

LAKE-WI 1027 2:29.77Campbell, Alison C

34.81 1:13.78

LAKE-WI 1328 2:32.31Hall, Leesha M

35.59

WEST-WI 1229 2:39.37Walenczyk, Brittany A

35.23 1:16.46
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  930 2:40.01Stauffer, Alexa W

35.93 1:17.06

WBSC-WI 1031 2:40.12Dommisse, Morgan R

35.27 1:16.45

LAKE-WI 1132 2:48.49Overland, Rachael E

37.16 1:20.19

SWAT-WI 1533 2:48.71Bochat, Sarah L

39.16 1:21.37

LAKE-WI 12--- NSManiaci, Taylor M

WBSC-WI 17--- NSThompson, Kendall A

WEST-WI 13--- NSFollett, Sierra R

WEST-WI 17--- NSArmstrong, Stephanie A

LAKE-WI  9--- NSJohnson, Sidney C

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 161 5:26.40Johnson, Natalie H

29.03 1:01.04 2:08.00

SPDY-WI 142 5:26.58Neuwirth, Natalie A

30.32 1:03.42 2:11.52

WEST-WI 143 5:31.91Duranso, Katie R

29.98 1:03.01 2:11.05

LAKE-WI 174 5:32.04Larson, Alyssa A

30.69 1:03.79 2:10.68

WBSC-WI 145 5:42.24Smale, Jackie R

31.45 1:05.51 2:14.73

LAKE-WI 136 5:42.72Coroleuski, Sam J

30.78 1:04.25 2:13.88

WEST-WI 137 5:52.25Breger, Katie L

31.93 1:06.06 2:17.40

WEST-WI 128 5:56.16Horozewski, Meagan S

32.23 1:07.50 2:20.35

WEST-WI 139 5:56.18Madden, Hailey A

32.26 1:07.76 2:20.62

WEST-WI 1210 6:04.68Thornton, Britt R

31.39 1:07.38 2:21.31

WEST-WI 1611 6:05.06Vertz, Molly C

34.02 1:10.46 2:24.64

WEST-WI 1312 6:10.13Hietpas, Claire

31.57 1:08.34 2:25.97

LAKE-WI 1413 6:11.30Nieskes, Kayla L

33.83 1:11.16 2:26.53

WEST-WI 1114 6:12.06Pollack, Jessica A

34.02 1:11.45 2:28.00

FSC-WI 1015 6:13.16Rosser, Morgan E

33.57 1:11.46 2:29.22

WEST-WI 1316 6:16.40Pieper, Megan M

34.67 1:12.66 2:29.33

LAKE-WI 1117 6:16.65Jacob, Kelly A

33.43 1:11.83 2:29.65

WEST-WI 1518 6:23.16Murack, Leah

33.68 1:11.18 2:29.11

WEST-WI 1119 6:30.35Stauffer, Sydney J

35.03 1:14.12 2:34.15

WBSC-WI 1020 6:32.40Biermann, Kaylee A

32.75 1:11.48 2:31.04

WEST-WI 1221 6:36.27Carlson, Melanie E

34.88 1:13.83 2:34.43

LAKE-WI 1322 6:36.45Kappeler, Rachel A

34.74 1:13.09 2:33.49

LAKE-WI 1123 6:48.12Laabs, Sarah A

35.70 1:16.38 2:39.50

WEST-WI 1124 6:53.76McDonald, Haley C

36.73 1:17.33 2:42.86

LAKE-WI 1125 6:58.02Hein, Molly L

37.86 1:20.24 2:46.40

WEST-WI 1126 7:02.37Polacheck, Claire F

36.57 1:18.85 2:45.52

WEST-WI  927 7:08.96Stauffer, Alexa W

37.12 1:19.86 2:48.07

LAKE-WI 1128 7:14.02Mertins, Marisa J

37.72 1:19.88 2:48.10

WEST-WI 13--- NSFollett, Sierra R

 
Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 17:24.34Wolf, Jessica J

28.65 1:00.05 2:03.54 5:14.49

10:33.66

UN-WI 112 19:00.10Halmy, Dot

30.57 1:04.45 2:11.81 5:36.91

11:25.05

WBSC-WI 133 19:17.19Koerner, Hannah E

30.92 1:05.48 2:15.90 5:50.56

11:45.49

WEST-WI 144 19:37.22Polacheck, Kaitlin

FAST-WI 125 19:44.83Kent, Lexi D

31.16 1:05.76 2:17.42 5:57.20

11:57.53

LAKE-WI 116 20:55.56Basile, Andrea E

33.21 1:09.93 2:25.21 6:13.17

12:37.96

LAKE-WI 127 21:19.20Newcomer, Taylor E

33.51 1:10.04 2:25.30 6:15.97

12:47.33

LAKE-WI 108 22:20.31Stoll, Taylor R

36.13 1:15.74 2:35.85 6:42.08

13:35.67

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 1:00.76Breitrick, Pamela A

29.93

WEST-WI 152 1:01.32Brooks, Sara M

30.06

WEST-WI 173 1:03.52Farrell, Morgan E

31.02

WBSC-WI 174 1:06.17Thompson, Kendall A

32.05
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 155 1:06.30Rodenkirk, Lindsey H

32.48

WEST-WI 166 1:07.66Schwabe, Emily A

33.06

WEST-WI 127 1:08.06Larson, Anna J

33.15

UN-WI 118 1:09.42Halmy, Dot

34.29

FSC-WI 159 1:10.51Rosser, Lauren M

34.33

SWAT-WI 1010 1:12.31Taylor, Katie E

35.63

WEST-WI 1511 1:15.96Murack, Leah

36.37

WEST-WI 17--- NSArmstrong, Stephanie A

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 2:13.68Skenandore, Kayla F

32.38 1:07.58

WEST-WI 142 2:14.81Duranso, Katie R

32.35 1:06.59

WEST-WI 123 2:16.49Jagdfeld, Abby L

33.15 1:08.22

SPDY-WI 144 2:17.06Neuwirth, Natalie A

32.95 1:08.46

LAKE-WI 145 2:19.77Helbig, Miranda M

32.40 1:08.31

WEST-WI 136 2:20.29Horozewski, Briana R

33.30 1:08.50

WEST-WI 117 2:24.76Clausen, Natalie J

34.89 1:11.72

FAST-WI 138 2:28.72Arnold, Zoe E

34.15 1:11.99

WEST-WI 119 2:31.40Beam, Alicia K

35.42 1:13.28

FSC-WI 1310 2:33.34Schmitz, Alannah R

36.11 1:14.79

LAKE-WI 1111 2:38.68Laabs, Sarah A

37.09 1:16.15

WEST-WI 1112 2:39.87McDonald, Haley C

38.03 1:20.11

LAKE-WI 1013 2:43.04Campbell, Alison C

40.03 1:21.67

FSC-WI 1114 2:45.92Stubbe, Courtney L

37.85 1:20.63

LAKE-WI 1315 2:49.42Hall, Leesha M

WBSC-WI 1016 2:58.86Dommisse, Morgan R

41.54 1:27.67

WEST-WI 1217 3:03.96Walenczyk, Brittany A

42.70 1:30.47

WEST-WI 1218 3:27.27Haines, Anna E

48.42

WBSC-WI 17--- NSThompson, Kendall A

WEST-WI 13--- NSFollett, Sierra R

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 161 1:09.49Schwabe, Emily A

33.43

WEST-WI 152 1:09.91Breitrick, Pamela A

33.76

WEST-WI 123 1:19.48Jagdfeld, Abby L

38.18

WEST-WI 164 1:20.52Vertz, Molly C

38.82

OCSC-WI 155 1:22.50Sanderson, Skyler A

38.43

WEST-WI 166 1:23.00Barr, Kayla A

38.76

WBSC-WI 177 1:23.41Thompson, Kendall A

38.60

WEST-WI 158 1:29.17Murack, Leah

42.77

WEST-WI 119 1:29.82Konruff, Sarah E

43.41

LAKE-WI 1110 1:35.13Overland, Rachael E

44.59

SWAT-WI 1511 1:41.38Hoffman, Leah M

47.53

LAKE-WI  612 2:12.33Stoll, Sydney

1:01.70

FAST-WI 13--- NSWallace, Carly B

SWAT-WI 15--- NSBessey, Trista H

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 2:34.32Horozewski, Briana R

35.14 1:14.04

WEST-WI 142 2:37.28Polacheck, Kaitlin

36.66 1:16.18

WEST-WI 143 2:45.17Kleveno, Elizabeth M

37.28 1:19.35

WEST-WI 134 2:45.77Fehr, Lillie C

37.28 1:19.64

WEST-WI 165 2:51.72Vertz, Molly C

39.80 1:23.62

FSC-WI 156 2:53.11Rosser, Lauren M

40.41 1:25.37

LAKE-WI 147 2:57.61Helbig, Miranda M

40.86 1:25.01

WEST-WI 168 2:57.74Barr, Kayla A

40.11 1:25.29

LAKE-WI 129 2:58.09Johnson, Elizabeth A

40.63 1:26.49

WEST-WI 1210 2:58.61Balson, Kari A

42.06 1:28.93

WEST-WI 1211 3:03.27Balson, Cassandra

43.40 1:30.04
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 1312 3:06.28Schmitz, Alannah R

42.49 1:29.93

LAKE-WI 1013 3:11.08Campbell, Alison C

45.56 1:34.70

LAKE-WI 1014 3:11.27Stoll, Taylor R

44.54 1:34.97

LAKE-WI 1115 3:21.57Overland, Rachael E

45.56 1:36.31

WEST-WI 1216 3:23.56Haines, Anna E

46.66 1:39.39

WEST-WI 1117 3:38.11Madden, Skylar A

50.91 1:48.06

WEST-WI 1218 3:43.08Walenczyk, Brittany A

50.26 1:47.89
 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 1:00.52Breitrick, Pamela A

28.81

WEST-WI 152 1:06.73Brooks, Sara M

31.69

WEST-WI 123 1:07.11Larson, Anna J

31.27

UN-WI 114 1:07.68Halmy, Dot

31.97

WEST-WI 125 1:08.18Jagdfeld, Abby L

31.27

WEST-WI 146 1:08.87Johnson, Rachel E

32.26

FSC-WI 157 1:09.15Rosser, Lauren M

32.28

WBSC-WI 178 1:09.36Thompson, Kendall A

32.24

OCSC-WI 159 1:19.79Sanderson, Skyler A

35.77

WEST-WI 17--- NSSchroeder, Katherine A

FAST-WI 12--- NSKent, Lexi D

WEST-WI 17--- NSArmstrong, Stephanie A

FAST-WI 13--- NSWallace, Carly B

FAST-WI 11--- NSKlubertanz, Megan M

 
Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 2:11.26Skenandore, Kayla F

30.26 1:03.78

WEST-WI 172 2:18.52Schroeder, Katherine A

32.25 1:07.26

WEST-WI 133 2:21.14Fortier, Tristan L

32.20 1:08.51

WEST-WI 134 2:33.22Meitz, Kaersten F

33.07 1:11.81

LAKE-WI 115 2:52.72Hein, Molly L

38.78 1:22.50

FSC-WI 116 3:02.89Stubbe, Courtney L

38.56 1:25.97

LAKE-WI  97 3:11.47Stoll, Holly K

40.48 1:31.36

WEST-WI 13--- DQKonruff, Hannah M

38.18 1:23.70
 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 171 2:23.98Larson, Alyssa A

31.67

WEST-WI 112 2:30.28Clausen, Natalie J

33.22

FSC-WI 153 2:30.70Rosser, Lauren M

34.34

LAKE-WI 134 2:30.96Coroleuski, Sam J

33.02

FAST-WI 135 2:37.12Arnold, Zoe E

33.96

SWAT-WI 106 2:39.84Stigler, Lauren E

35.18

LAKE-WI 147 2:43.95Nieskes, Kayla L

36.30

FSC-WI 108 2:45.30Rosser, Morgan E

39.27

WEST-WI 119 2:45.65Stauffer, Sydney J

LAKE-WI 1210 2:49.56Johnson, Elizabeth A

39.61

LAKE-WI 1111 2:50.03Sueflohn, Taylor L

36.59

SWAT-WI 1012 2:50.54Szczupakiewicz, Ellie A

38.08

WEST-WI 1313 2:50.70Pieper, Megan M

38.31

WBSC-WI 1014 2:55.29Biermann, Kaylee A

37.41

LAKE-WI  9*15 2:55.84Stoll, Holly K

38.18

WEST-WI 12*15 2:55.84Carlson, Melanie E

39.42

WEST-WI 1217 3:25.96Haines, Anna E

49.49

WEST-WI 11--- DQPolacheck, Claire F

39.77

LAKE-WI 11--- DQLaabs, Sarah A

36.00

WBSC-WI 17--- NSThompson, Kendall A

WEST-WI 13--- NSTurzenski, Laura M

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:21.27Johnson, Rachel E

31.62

WEST-WI 152 2:21.96Brooks, Sara M

31.31
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-WI 113 2:26.97Halmy, Dot

31.57

WEST-WI 124 2:28.64Larson, Anna J

31.39

SWAT-WI 105 2:40.28Taylor, Katie E

38.90

OCSC-WI 156 2:42.51Sanderson, Skyler A

37.96

FAST-WI 13--- NSWallace, Carly B

WEST-WI 16--- NSSchwabe, Emily A

SWAT-WI 15--- NSBessey, Trista H

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 4:55.86Kent, Lexi D

30.90 1:07.76

WEST-WI 132 5:08.07Fortier, Tristan L

31.08 1:06.29

WEST-WI 143 5:09.93Kleveno, Elizabeth M

32.74 1:11.48

WEST-WI 134 5:10.13Breger, Katie L

31.99 1:08.89

WBSC-WI 145 5:12.98Smale, Jackie R

34.42 1:16.46

LAKE-WI 116 5:28.78Jacob, Kelly A

34.79 1:17.75

LAKE-WI 127 5:29.04Newcomer, Taylor E

37.07 1:20.41

WEST-WI 118 5:42.85Pollack, Jessica A

38.07 1:25.95

WEST-WI 119 6:50.91Madden, Skylar A

47.49 1:47.32
 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.17WEST-WI

1) Johnson, Rachel E 14 2) Farrell, Morgan E 17

3) Duranso, Katie R 14 4) Skenandore, Kayla F 15

25.95

B2 1:46.20WEST-WI

1) Schwabe, Emily A 16 2) Devine, Grace C 14

3) Brooks, Anna C 14 4) Jagdfeld, Abby L 12

27.23

C3 1:47.39WEST-WI

1) Breitrick, Pamela A 15 2) Fehr, Lillie C 13

3) Kleveno, Elizabeth M 14 4) Baertlein, Elizabeth D 13

26.25

A4 1:47.48FAST-WI

1) Kent, Lexi D 12 2) Arnold, Zoe E 13

3) Holmquist, Abby J 14 4) Holmquist, Katelyn E 14

27.15

D5 1:52.20WEST-WI

1) Horozewski, Briana R 13 2) Barr, Kayla A 16

3) Wuerslin, Emma S 14 4) Madden, Hailey A 13

27.89

E6 1:55.68WEST-WI

1) Follett, Sierra R 13 2) Turzenski, Laura M 13

3) Breger, Katie L 13 4) Hietpas, Claire 13

28.85

F7 1:57.91WEST-WI

1) Rodenkirk, Lindsey H 15 2) Erickson, Brittany A 14

3) Murack, Leah 15 4) Pieper, Megan M 13

27.91
 
Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MEYO-WI  71 17.39Thompson, Brendan J

WEST-WI  72 20.41Baertlein, Blake O

SWAT-WI  63 25.68Perez, Emilio A

WEST-WI  74 26.35Carlson, Jacob B

SWAT-WI  75 26.59Mleziva, Brayden S

SWAT-WI  66 26.89Cesarz, Ryan P

SWAT-WI  77 28.42Schuster, Nick A

WBSC-WI  78 28.82Noonan, Liam A

WEST-WI  79 29.16Castillo, Nicholas G

SWAT-WI  610 30.30Setum, Samuel A

WEST-WI  711 33.00Kahler, Johnathan M

 
Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MEYO-WI  71 24.17Thompson, Brendan J

WEST-WI  72 25.53Baertlein, Blake O

SWAT-WI  73 27.03Schuster, Nick A

WBSC-WI  74 27.12Weinandt, Simon A

UN-WI  65 28.45Halmy, David

WEST-WI  76 28.46Carlson, Jacob B

SWAT-WI  67 29.65Perez, Emilio A

SWAT-WI  78 29.68Mleziva, Brayden S

WBSC-WI  79 30.35Noonan, Liam A

SWAT-WI  610 30.70Setum, Samuel A

WEST-WI  711 31.57Castillo, Nicholas G

SWAT-WI  612 31.71Cesarz, Ryan P

WEST-WI  713 34.71Kahler, Johnathan M

 
Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MEYO-WI  71 27.25Thompson, Brendan J

WEST-WI  72 27.40Baertlein, Blake O

SWAT-WI  63 44.80Perez, Emilio A

SWAT-WI  74 1:02.67Mleziva, Brayden S

SWAT-WI  6--- DQCesarz, Ryan P

WEST-WI  7--- DQCarlson, Jacob B

SWAT-WI  7--- NSSchuster, Nick A

 
Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 24.00Baertlein, Blake O

SWAT-WI  62 33.16Perez, Emilio A
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-WI  63 35.18Halmy, David

WEST-WI  7--- DQCarlson, Jacob B

SWAT-WI  6--- DQCesarz, Ryan P

 
Boys 7 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MEYO-WI  71 2:01.58Thompson, Brendan J

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  81 16.24Craig, Justin J

WEST-WI  82 17.43Skogman, David B

LAKE-WI  83 18.15Wiedoff, Jeffrey A

LAKE-WI  84 18.18Lanza, Alec R

SWAT-WI  85 18.20Slonac, Evan M

OCSC-WI  86 18.46Moran, Ian M

WEST-WI  87 18.52Clemetson, Connor S

SWAT-WI  88 18.60Lennertz, Will C

SWAT-WI  89 19.88Noel, Gavin F

SWAT-WI  810 22.22Miller, Reid E

FAST-WI  8--- NSMaffiola, Tony L

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  81 20.76Wiedoff, Jeffrey A

WEST-WI  82 20.80Clemetson, Connor S

WEST-WI  83 21.13Skogman, David B

SWAT-WI  84 21.70Slonac, Evan M

SWAT-WI  85 21.84Gibson, Jonah J

SWAT-WI  86 21.92Miller, Reid E

LAKE-WI  87 22.40Lanza, Alec R

SWAT-WI  88 24.61Noel, Gavin F

SWAT-WI  89 24.90Lennertz, Will C

FAST-WI  8--- NSMaffiola, Tony L

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  81 21.86Craig, Justin J

SWAT-WI  82 24.17Slonac, Evan M

LAKE-WI  83 25.34Lanza, Alec R

SWAT-WI  84 26.39Noel, Gavin F

LAKE-WI  85 26.53Wiedoff, Jeffrey A

SWAT-WI  86 26.57Lennertz, Will C

SWAT-WI  87 26.95Gibson, Jonah J

OCSC-WI  88 27.06Moran, Ian M

WEST-WI  89 33.64Clemetson, Connor S

SWAT-WI  8--- NSMiller, Reid E

WEST-WI  8--- NSSkogman, David B

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  81 20.77Craig, Justin J

LAKE-WI  82 21.00Lanza, Alec R

LAKE-WI  83 21.81Wiedoff, Jeffrey A

OCSC-WI  84 23.49Moran, Ian M

SWAT-WI  85 23.81Gibson, Jonah J

WEST-WI  86 24.20Skogman, David B

WEST-WI  87 33.20Clemetson, Connor S

FAST-WI  8--- NSMaffiola, Tony L

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  81 1:33.69Craig, Justin J

43.44

SWAT-WI  82 1:48.38Slonac, Evan M

51.19

SWAT-WI  83 1:48.96Gibson, Jonah J

51.41

SWAT-WI  84 1:52.47Lennertz, Will C

55.05

OCSC-WI  85 1:55.46Moran, Ian M

54.96

SWAT-WI  86 1:57.55Noel, Gavin F

59.82

SWAT-WI  87 2:02.37Miller, Reid E

55.61

FAST-WI  8--- NSMaffiola, Tony L

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:13.61SWAT-WI

1) Lennertz, Will C 8 2) Noel, Gavin F 8

3) Slonac, Evan M 8 4) Craig, Justin J 8

38.89

A2 1:25.33WEST-WI

1) Skogman, David B 8 2) Carlson, Jacob B 7

3) Baertlein, Blake O 7 4) Clemetson, Connor S 8

42.31

B3 1:32.07SWAT-WI

1) Miller, Reid E 8 2) Cesarz, Ryan P 6

3) Perez, Emilio A 6 4) Gibson, Jonah J 8

48.81
 
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI  91 1:06.91Marsden, Jackson S

32.16

WEST-WI  92 1:08.75Farrell, Conrad S

32.54

UN-WI  93 1:17.29Halmy, Vic

34.79

LAKE-WI  94 1:29.18Nienhaus, Matthew W

40.91

OCSC-WI  95 1:33.69Rosenmeier, Jacob T

44.94

WEST-WI  96 1:34.21Rondinelli, Vinny

44.61

LAKE-WI  97 1:37.09Hastings, Zachary C

43.61

FAST-WI  98 1:37.36Holmquist, Ben D

WEST-WI  99 1:48.89Thornton, Bryce W

49.48

MEYO-WI  9--- NSThompson, Adam J
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  9--- NSBell, Benjamin J

WEST-WI  9--- NSJaeger, Timothy D

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI  91 37.20Marsden, Jackson S

WEST-WI  92 38.06Farrell, Conrad S

WEST-WI  93 45.42Loomis, Jack T

LAKE-WI  94 45.69Nienhaus, Matthew W

OCSC-WI  95 48.82Rosenmeier, Jacob T

FAST-WI  96 51.09Holmquist, Ben D

WEST-WI  97 51.80Rondinelli, Vinny

WEST-WI  98 52.55Kahler, Christopher

LAKE-WI  99 53.78Hastings, Zachary C

WEST-WI  910 53.86Thornton, Bryce W

LAKE-WI  9--- DQHoltz, Lance A

WEST-WI  9--- DQPan, William

MEYO-WI  9--- NSThompson, Adam J

WEST-WI  9--- NSJaeger, Timothy D

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 41.71Farrell, Conrad S

OCSC-WI  92 51.42Rosenmeier, Jacob T

WEST-WI  93 57.73Loomis, Jack T

FAST-WI  94 58.86Holmquist, Ben D

WEST-WI  95 59.71Pan, William

WEST-WI  96 59.79Kahler, Christopher

WEST-WI  97 1:05.79Rondinelli, Vinny

WEST-WI  98 1:12.80Thornton, Bryce W

LAKE-WI  9--- DQHoltz, Lance A

LAKE-WI  9--- DQNienhaus, Matthew W

LAKE-WI  9--- DQHastings, Zachary C

WEST-WI  9--- NSJaeger, Timothy D

SWAT-WI  9--- NSBell, Benjamin J

MEYO-WI  9--- NSThompson, Adam J

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-WI  91 37.36Halmy, Vic

OCSC-WI  92 38.01Marsden, Jackson S

WEST-WI  93 51.46Loomis, Jack T

WEST-WI  94 59.00Rondinelli, Vinny

WEST-WI  95 1:02.35Kahler, Christopher

LAKE-WI  9--- DQHastings, Zachary C

WEST-WI  9--- NSJaeger, Timothy D

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 1:21.56Farrell, Conrad S

38.29

OCSC-WI  92 1:23.23Marsden, Jackson S

39.23

LAKE-WI  93 1:41.20Nienhaus, Matthew W

49.13

OCSC-WI  94 1:44.78Rosenmeier, Jacob T

50.83

WEST-WI  95 1:46.55Loomis, Jack T

51.02

FAST-WI  96 1:47.39Holmquist, Ben D

52.11

WEST-WI  97 1:52.01Pan, William

56.11

WEST-WI  98 2:03.36Kahler, Christopher

58.89

LAKE-WI  9--- DQHastings, Zachary C

1:00.40

UN-WI  9--- DQHalmy, Vic

40.22

SWAT-WI  9--- NSBell, Benjamin J

MEYO-WI  9--- NSThompson, Adam J

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 1:06.83Woida, Nicholas S

32.17

SCST-WI 102 1:08.20Stoneking, Max A

31.88

LAKE-WI 103 1:08.76Wrasman, Tyler A

33.45

FAST-WI 104 1:12.00Gray, Tyler T

34.37

FAST-WI 105 1:12.39Kent, Mason V

34.57

FAST-WI 106 1:15.24Foerester, Seth T

35.65

WEST-WI 107 1:17.96Carlson, Nathan D

34.88

WEST-WI 108 1:28.02Mee, Ben H

40.87

WEST-WI 109 1:35.46Sondhi, Kunal

44.80

LAKE-WI 1010 1:39.66Williams, Patrick D

46.13

SWAT-WI 1011 1:53.66Krenz, Vincent A

54.20

LAKE-WI 1012 1:58.45Derzay, Matt G

MM-WI 10--- NSCowley, Jacob R

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 36.47Wrasman, Tyler A

FAST-WI 102 37.35Kent, Mason V

LAKE-WI 103 38.62Woida, Nicholas S

WEST-WI 104 39.50Mee, Ben H

SCST-WI 105 39.78Stoneking, Max A

WEST-WI 106 41.50Carlson, Nathan D

FAST-WI 107 42.42Foerester, Seth T

WEST-WI 108 48.89Sondhi, Kunal

WBSC-WI 109 52.93Weinandt, Spencer A

LAKE-WI 10--- DQDerzay, Matt G
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2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 10--- NSCowley, Jacob R

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 41.75Gray, Tyler T

LAKE-WI 102 42.24Woida, Nicholas S

LAKE-WI 103 44.68Wrasman, Tyler A

FAST-WI 104 46.03Foerester, Seth T

WEST-WI 105 51.57Carlson, Nathan D

LAKE-WI 106 58.00Williams, Patrick D

SWAT-WI 107 1:11.02Krenz, Vincent A

LAKE-WI 10--- DQDerzay, Matt G

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 34.06Woida, Nicholas S

SCST-WI 102 36.19Stoneking, Max A

FAST-WI 103 37.12Kent, Mason V

FAST-WI 104 37.37Gray, Tyler T

LAKE-WI 105 37.88Wrasman, Tyler A

WEST-WI 106 45.75Mee, Ben H

WEST-WI 107 48.49Carlson, Nathan D

SWAT-WI 108 1:12.13Krenz, Vincent A

LAKE-WI 10--- DQDerzay, Matt G

MM-WI 10--- NSCowley, Jacob R

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 1:21.27Gray, Tyler T

41.21

SCST-WI 102 1:22.01Stoneking, Max A

38.43

FAST-WI 103 1:22.53Kent, Mason V

37.66

FAST-WI 104 1:28.91Foerester, Seth T

44.55

WEST-WI 105 1:36.05Mee, Ben H

42.43

LAKE-WI 106 1:58.27Williams, Patrick D

58.61

SWAT-WI 107 2:18.90Krenz, Vincent A

1:13.29
 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.66WEST-WI

1) Carlson, Nathan D 10 2) Mee, Ben H 10

3) Sondhi, Kunal 10 4) Farrell, Conrad S 9

35.08

A2 2:30.45LAKE-WI

1) Wrasman, Tyler A 10 2) Nienhaus, Matthew W 9

3) Hastings, Zachary C 9 4) Woida, Nicholas S 10

32.67

B3 2:59.07WEST-WI

1) Kahler, Christopher 9 2) Pan, William 9

3) Loomis, Jack T 9 4) Rondinelli, Vinny 9

46.94
 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 1:01.80Roller, Allen J

29.25

UN$-WI 112 1:05.13Kerig, Alex M

30.80

LAKE-WI 113 1:10.00Roberts, Logan T

32.93

WEST-WI 114 1:14.82Meitz, Kristjan C

34.59

SWAT-WI 115 1:22.43Shuart, Noah S

37.68

WBSC-WI 116 1:23.20Parks, Kyle E

38.69

LAKE-WI 117 1:24.96Quinn, Jack C

39.03

LAKE-WI 118 1:31.32Graves, Drew E

43.31
 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 33.94Roller, Allen J

UN$-WI 112 35.77Kerig, Alex M

LAKE-WI 113 38.77Roberts, Logan T

WEST-WI 114 39.33Meitz, Kristjan C

WBSC-WI 115 42.32Parks, Kyle E

SWAT-WI 116 44.30Shuart, Noah S

WEST-WI 117 45.36Castillo, Jacob S

LAKE-WI 118 48.67Graves, Drew E

LAKE-WI 119 48.86Quinn, Jack C

SWAT-WI 11--- NSDomitrz, Steven F

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 39.87Roller, Allen J

UN$-WI 112 41.45Kerig, Alex M

WEST-WI 113 43.73Wuerslin, Grant M

LAKE-WI 114 44.76Roberts, Logan T

WEST-WI 115 47.11Meitz, Kristjan C

WBSC-WI 116 50.22Parks, Kyle E

LAKE-WI 117 50.42Graves, Drew E

SWAT-WI 118 51.25Shuart, Noah S

LAKE-WI 11--- DQQuinn, Jack C

SWAT-WI 11--- NSDomitrz, Steven F

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 33.41Roller, Allen J

UN$-WI 112 33.94Kerig, Alex M

LAKE-WI 113 41.12Roberts, Logan T

WEST-WI 114 43.20Wuerslin, Grant M

WEST-WI 115 45.47Castillo, Jacob S
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2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 116 51.15Quinn, Jack C

SWAT-WI 11--- NSDomitrz, Steven F

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 111 1:29.29Wuerslin, Grant M

44.80

WBSC-WI 112 1:36.09Parks, Kyle E

47.12

WEST-WI 113 1:37.79Castillo, Jacob S

48.33

SWAT-WI 114 1:40.07Shuart, Noah S

48.28

LAKE-WI 115 1:52.06Graves, Drew E

57.32

SWAT-WI 11--- NSDomitrz, Steven F

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 121 1:05.68Katz, David M

31.12

LAKE-WI 122 1:06.79Fahey, Nolan P

32.79

WEST-WI 123 1:07.08Oh, Nathan

32.39

WEST-WI 124 1:08.46Wedl, Ryan W

32.81

WBSC-WI 125 1:22.93Dommisse, Lucas J

39.04

WBSC-WI 126 1:23.40Dommisse, Logan J

40.15

SWAT-WI 127 1:25.50Fields, Christopher D

39.63

SWAT-WI 128 1:39.57Williams, Jack T

47.48
 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 121 35.00Katz, David M

WEST-WI 122 35.31Oh, Nathan

WEST-WI 123 39.36Wedl, Ryan W

LAKE-WI 124 39.46Fahey, Nolan P

WBSC-WI 125 40.94Dommisse, Logan J

SWAT-WI 126 46.81Fields, Christopher D

SWAT-WI 12--- DQWilliams, Jack T

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 121 42.40Katz, David M

WEST-WI 122 43.04Oh, Nathan

WEST-WI 123 43.58Wedl, Ryan W

SWAT-WI 124 52.57Williams, Jack T

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 121 35.31Katz, David M

WBSC-WI 122 46.60Dommisse, Logan J

SWAT-WI 123 50.86Fields, Christopher D

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 1:18.46Oh, Nathan

36.88

WEST-WI 122 1:23.69Wedl, Ryan W

41.40

LAKE-WI 123 1:24.25Fahey, Nolan P

38.51

WBSC-WI 124 1:35.82Dommisse, Logan J

43.45

SWAT-WI 125 1:38.49Fields, Christopher D

47.96

SWAT-WI 12--- DQWilliams, Jack T

57.57
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.23WEST-WI

1) Wedl, Ryan W 12 2) Wuerslin, Grant M 11

3) Meitz, Kristjan C 11 4) Oh, Nathan 12

31.20

A2 2:09.52LAKE-WI

1) Fahey, Nolan P 12 2) Roller, Allen J 11

3) Roberts, Logan T 11 4) Quinn, Jack C 11

31.64

A3 2:31.83SWAT-WI

1) Katz, David M 12 2) Williams, Jack T 12

3) Fields, Christopher D 12 4) Shuart, Noah S 11

29.90
 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 53.27Johnson, Samuel T

25.48

MM-WI 132 56.57Benson, Brandon C

27.56

UN-WI 133 57.24Halmy, Adam

27.38

WEST-WI 134 57.43Carlson, Alec J

26.77

LAKE-WI 135 58.51Dembski, Jace A

27.52

LAKE-WI 136 1:19.78Broesch, Jon S

36.76

WEST-WI 137 1:44.24Reynolds, Isaiah E

48.22

FAST-WI 15--- NSPaul, Wyatt I

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 1:05.16Carlson, Alec J

32.23

UN-WI 132 1:06.84Halmy, Adam

32.29
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Results

(Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 133 1:09.88Benson, Brandon C

34.44

SCST-WI 134 1:27.43Bradley, Nick J

42.28

WEST-WI 135 2:07.62Reynolds, Isaiah E

1:01.66

WEST-WI 13--- NSGerum, Kyle J

2:05.10
 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:14.48Dembski, Jace A

34.83

WEST-WI 132 1:17.05Carlson, Alec J

36.24

SCST-WI 133 1:31.25Bradley, Nick J

LAKE-WI 134 1:43.03Broesch, Jon S

45.83
 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 131 1:01.26Benson, Brandon C

28.93

WEST-WI 132 1:05.13Johnson, Samuel T

30.40

UN-WI 133 1:06.95Halmy, Adam

31.22

SCST-WI 134 1:25.21Bradley, Nick J

39.57

WEST-WI 13--- NSGerum, Kyle J

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 2:19.92Johnson, Samuel T

29.89

MM-WI 132 2:21.37Benson, Brandon C

29.69

UN-WI 133 2:21.44Halmy, Adam

31.02

WEST-WI 134 2:21.91Carlson, Alec J

31.04

LAKE-WI 135 2:26.39Dembski, Jace A

31.96

SCST-WI 136 2:56.32Bradley, Nick J

41.31

WEST-WI 13--- NSGerum, Kyle J

 
Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 53.23Melville, Jacob J

25.46

FAST-WI 132 55.50Kan, Avery W

25.85

WEST-WI 143 57.32Pellechia, Michael J

27.56

WEST-WI 144 59.64McAvoy, Devin T

27.94

WEST-WI 145 1:01.28Riley, Chris D

29.41

WEST-WI 14--- NSOh, Sean

 
Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 1:01.04Melville, Jacob J

29.87

FAST-WI 132 1:02.11Kan, Avery W

29.57

WEST-WI 143 1:05.31Pellechia, Michael J

32.03

WEST-WI 144 1:10.86Oh, Sean

34.29

WEST-WI 145 1:11.44McAvoy, Devin T

33.95

WEST-WI 146 1:18.03Riley, Chris D

37.54
 
Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 1:07.78Melville, Jacob J

31.62

FAST-WI 132 1:16.21Kan, Avery W

35.42

WEST-WI 143 1:23.58McAvoy, Devin T

39.84

WEST-WI 144 1:23.61Oh, Sean

39.48

WEST-WI 145 1:32.80Riley, Chris D

43.91
 
Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 1:02.05Wright, David J

28.40

WEST-WI 142 1:02.90Melville, Jacob J

29.36

FAST-WI 133 1:05.76Kan, Avery W

29.98

WEST-WI 144 1:10.47McAvoy, Devin T

32.66

WEST-WI 145 1:11.61Pellechia, Michael J

33.06
 
Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:41.85Riley, Chris D

35.05
 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 161 47.85Rodenkirk, Alex

23.06

WEST-WI 152 49.25Kuriga, Lucas A

23.81
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Results

(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 153 50.31Streater, Daniel H

24.15

FAST-WI 154 50.45Paul, Wyatt I

24.28

WBSC-WI 155 51.82Thompson, TJ J

24.67

WEST-WI 166 52.12Solie, Josh J

24.56

WEST-WI 157 52.70Potratz, Noah C

25.76

WEST-WI 168 53.81Malnory, Chris A

25.82

WEST-WI 169 53.82Rendon, Derrick T

26.45

WEST-WI 1510 54.59Ayoroa, Ignacio

26.14

Unattached 1511 56.64Sanders, Ian P

27.15

SCST-WI 1512 1:00.02Sykes, Justin D

29.20

SCST-WI 1513 1:06.02Vasquez, Dan W

30.27

WEST-WI 1014 1:08.80Larson, Danny W

32.69

UN$-WI 1015 1:10.32Roberts, Mitchell B

32.89

UN-WI  616 2:09.81Halmy, David

59.08

FAST-WI 13--- NSKan, Avery W

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 151 1:52.81Thompson, TJ J

26.47 54.97

WEST-WI 142 1:56.08Wright, David J

27.64 57.64

WEST-WI 143 1:56.95Melville, Jacob J

26.57 56.17

WEST-WI 164 1:57.12Solie, Josh J

26.26 56.65

WEST-WI 155 1:59.38Ayoroa, Ignacio

27.14 57.53

WBSC-WI 166 1:59.50Parks, Matthew L

27.84 57.87

WEST-WI 167 2:00.90Rendon, Derrick T

27.92 58.34

Unattached 158 2:03.76Sanders, Ian P

28.63 1:00.07

LAKE-WI 139 2:05.89Campbell, Murray I

27.54 59.95

WEST-WI 1310 2:07.34Carlson, Alec J

28.60 1:01.43

LAKE-WI 1211 2:25.01Fahey, Nolan P

34.46 1:12.04

LAKE-WI 1012 2:35.65Wrasman, Tyler A

36.81 1:17.66

LAKE-WI 1113 2:37.92Grinwald, Mitchell F

35.81 1:16.11

FSC-WI 1214 2:38.82Pankratz, Riley A

36.87 1:19.32

WEST-WI 1015 2:53.50Carlson, Nathan D

37.36 1:24.12

WBSC-WI 1216 3:00.67Dommisse, Lucas J

40.30 1:26.52

WEST-WI 1317 3:37.90Reynolds, Isaiah E

46.13 1:43.30

LAKE-WI 11--- NSRoller, Allen J

FAST-WI 15--- NSPaul, Wyatt I

WEST-WI 16--- NSFinke, Ryan D

WEST-WI 13--- NSGerum, Kyle J

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 161 5:10.11Parks, Matthew L

28.71 1:00.10 2:03.51

FSC-WI 182 5:12.19Van Beek, Devon G

27.90 59.35 2:03.14

LAKE-WI 143 5:17.87Mertins, Devon J

29.32 1:01.37 2:06.05

LAKE-WI 134 5:18.10Campbell, Murray I

28.15 59.74 2:04.65

WEST-WI 145 5:18.19Wright, David J

29.38 1:01.36 2:05.68

WEST-WI 156 5:25.59Ayoroa, Ignacio

28.65 1:00.98 2:06.81

Unattached 157 5:42.36Sanders, Ian P

29.51 1:03.15 2:12.97

UN$-WI 118 6:20.05Kerig, Alex M

35.15 1:14.16 2:30.48

LAKE-WI 129 6:44.51Fahey, Nolan P

36.47 1:16.78 2:40.36

LAKE-WI 1110 6:49.00Grinwald, Mitchell F

35.57 1:16.57 2:40.62

UN-WI  911 7:20.54Halmy, Vic

35.96 1:18.28 2:42.29

WBSC-WI 1212 8:00.53Dommisse, Lucas J

41.17 1:28.49 3:06.68

WEST-WI 13--- NSGerum, Kyle J

WEST-WI 16--- NSFinke, Ryan D

LAKE-WI 11--- NSRoller, Allen J

 
Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 16:26.19Potratz, Noah C

26.53 56.23 1:56.86 4:55.84

9:57.26

WEST-WI 172 16:46.21Wolf, Robert J

26.70 56.59 1:57.02 4:58.57

10:07.51
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 153 17:21.87Thompson, TJ J

27.41 57.42 1:58.75 5:08.39

10:27.60

UN-WI 134 18:18.35Halmy, Adam

29.75 1:02.54 2:10.94 5:38.57

11:26.25

WBSC-WI 165 18:47.82Parks, Matthew L

29.63 1:02.53 2:09.86 5:35.76

11:22.07

WEST-WI 146 18:49.67Pellechia, Michael J

29.66 1:02.66 2:11.29 5:37.42

11:23.21

LAKE-WI 137 19:35.53Dembski, Jace A

30.35 1:04.22 2:15.60 5:52.02

11:54.44

SWAT-WI 138 20:11.52Gilson, Matthew F

31.41 1:06.87 2:18.90 5:58.19

12:09.33

SWAT-WI 129 20:25.94Stigler, Thomas P

32.60 1:08.80 2:23.41 6:10.82

12:23.65

LAKE-WI 1210 21:37.40Schmidt, Zack D

32.89 1:10.48 2:27.45 6:26.28

13:05.68

FAST-WI 15--- NSPaul, Wyatt I

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 52.70Butler, Byron R

25.54

WEST-WI 152 54.99Kuriga, Lucas A

26.90

FAST-WI 153 57.42Paul, Wyatt I

28.22

WEST-WI 164 58.84Rodenkirk, Alex

28.89

WEST-WI 155 59.36Streater, Daniel H

29.35

WEST-WI 166 59.88Solie, Josh J

29.42

WEST-WI 167 1:00.94Malnory, Chris A

29.53

WEST-WI 158 1:01.56Potratz, Noah C

30.15

WEST-WI 159 1:06.26Ayoroa, Ignacio

32.00

Unattached 1510 1:07.25Sanders, Ian P

32.60

SCST-WI 1511 1:22.05Sykes, Justin D

40.14

UN$-WI 1012 1:26.30Roberts, Mitchell B

40.76

FAST-WI 13--- NSKan, Avery W

1:27.44

WEST-WI 17--- NSOberst, Eric J

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 161 2:11.52Solie, Josh J

30.49 1:04.14

WEST-WI 132 2:24.26Carlson, Alec J

34.21 1:10.62

FSC-WI 133 2:37.76Clow, Paul J

38.31 1:19.04

SWAT-WI 124 2:38.81Stigler, Thomas P

37.21 1:18.09

SWAT-WI 125 2:39.80Katz, David M

36.24 1:16.78

LAKE-WI 106 2:45.52Wrasman, Tyler A

40.29 1:22.90

LAKE-WI 127 2:48.09Fahey, Nolan P

39.79 1:22.32

FSC-WI 129 2:57.44Pankratz, Riley A

41.45 1:26.12

WEST-WI 1110 3:01.83Meitz, Kristjan C

1:30.21

WEST-WI 15--- NSPotratz, Noah C

WEST-WI 13--- NSGerum, Kyle J

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 1:04.45Butler, Byron R

30.46

WEST-WI 162 1:05.24Rendon, Derrick T

30.85

WEST-WI 153 1:06.67Streater, Daniel H

31.04

FAST-WI 154 1:08.57Paul, Wyatt I

31.44

WEST-WI 155 1:08.70Ayoroa, Ignacio

32.21

WBSC-WI 156 1:12.27Thompson, TJ J

33.81

Unattached 157 1:16.60Sanders, Ian P

35.78

UN$-WI 108 1:22.01Roberts, Mitchell B

38.21

SCST-WI 159 1:24.95Vasquez, Dan W

40.81

WEST-WI 1010 1:26.11Larson, Danny W

40.74

WEST-WI 17--- NSOberst, Eric J

SWAT-WI  9--- NSBell, Benjamin J

WEST-WI 16--- NSMalnory, Chris A

FAST-WI 13--- NSKan, Avery W

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:21.92Melville, Jacob J

31.73 1:07.77
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results

(Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 162 2:25.35Rendon, Derrick T

32.14 1:09.40

SWAT-WI 163 2:42.75Thein, Nick J

35.72 1:15.51

FSC-WI 134 3:20.27Clow, Paul J

45.52 1:37.29
 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 52.10Butler, Byron R

24.16

WEST-WI 152 54.08Streater, Daniel H

25.17

FAST-WI 153 57.87Paul, Wyatt I

25.97

WEST-WI 154 58.66Kuriga, Lucas A

26.78

WEST-WI 165 58.87Rendon, Derrick T

27.98

WBSC-WI 156 59.20Thompson, TJ J

27.44

WEST-WI 167 1:00.93Solie, Josh J

28.65

WEST-WI 158 1:02.00Ayoroa, Ignacio

28.99

SCST-WI 15--- DQSykes, Justin D

34.07

UN-WI  9--- DQHalmy, Vic

41.96

WEST-WI 10--- NSLarson, Danny W

WEST-WI 17--- NSOberst, Eric J

 
Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 2:01.45Streater, Daniel H

27.07 57.57

WEST-WI 162 2:15.84Rendon, Derrick T

29.76 1:04.19

WBSC-WI 153 2:19.32Thompson, TJ J

29.16 1:04.80

LAKE-WI 124 2:33.36Schmidt, Zack D

33.28 1:12.23

UN$-WI 115 2:51.42Kerig, Alex M

36.73 1:21.88
 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:08.95Melville, Jacob J

29.17

FSC-WI 182 2:09.83Van Beek, Devon G

27.02

WEST-WI 153 2:17.02Ayoroa, Ignacio

28.64

WEST-WI 134 2:22.83Carlson, Alec J

31.00

Unattached 155 2:26.73Sanders, Ian P

33.00

SWAT-WI 166 2:37.00Thein, Nick J

35.54

SWAT-WI 127 2:46.77Katz, David M

36.41

FSC-WI 129 3:09.39Pankratz, Riley A

48.19

LAKE-WI 11--- DQGrinwald, Mitchell F

42.85

LAKE-WI 11--- NSRoller, Allen J

LAKE-WI 13--- NSCampbell, Murray I

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 2:00.32Butler, Byron R

25.22

WBSC-WI 152 2:11.13Thompson, TJ J

28.43

WEST-WI 153 2:11.50Potratz, Noah C

29.97

WEST-WI 164 2:12.43Rendon, Derrick T

28.75

WEST-WI 165 2:16.67Solie, Josh J

27.98

WEST-WI 166 2:16.96Malnory, Chris A

28.89

SCST-WI 157 2:50.46Sykes, Justin D

36.86

WEST-WI 108 2:56.20Larson, Danny W

40.76

SCST-WI 159 3:01.84Vasquez, Dan W

42.47

WEST-WI 15--- NSKuriga, Lucas A

WEST-WI 17--- NSOberst, Eric J

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 4:34.61Streater, Daniel H

28.70 1:01.31

WEST-WI 172 4:35.89Oberst, Eric J

27.42 59.52

LAKE-WI 143 4:59.28Mertins, Devon J

32.27 1:11.69

FSC-WI 134 5:35.43Clow, Paul J

33.38 1:11.65

UN$-WI 115 5:40.36Kerig, Alex M

36.64 1:21.29

WBSC-WI 126 5:46.33Smale, Michael J

39.51 1:26.72

WEST-WI 16--- NSSolie, Josh J
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ExpressDistance-SprintChallenge - 6/6/2009 to 6/7/2009

2009 Express Distance/Sprint Challenge -25yds, Sanction #: 2009-113WI

Waukesha South Natatorium (06/06-07/09)

Results
 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.97WEST-WI

1) Kuriga, Lucas A 15 2) Solie, Josh J 16

3) Rodenkirk, Alex 16 4) Butler, Byron R 17

22.89

B2 1:36.56WEST-WI

1) Streater, Daniel H 15 2) Johnson, Samuel T 13

3) Melville, Jacob J 14 4) Potratz, Noah C 15

23.16

C3 1:40.64WEST-WI

1) Ayoroa, Ignacio 15 2) Malnory, Chris A 16

3) Rendon, Derrick T 16 4) Carlson, Alec J 13

24.97

D4 1:47.31WEST-WI

1) McAvoy, Devin T 14 2) Oh, Sean 14

3) Pellechia, Michael J 14 4) Riley, Chris D 14

26.07

E--- NSWEST-WI

2) Skogman, David B 8

3) Gerum, Kyle J 13


